

Bid Opening Date: 3/29/2018 - 2:00PM

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				ANDERSON CONTRACTORS, INC.		KENZY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		SHARPE ENTERPRISES, INC.	
				FT PIERRE, SD		FT PIERRE, SD		PIERRE, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
009E3230	Grade Staking	0.370	Mile	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 3,996.00
009E3250	Miscellaneous Staking	0.370	Mile	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 3,996.00
009E3280	Slope Staking	0.370	Mile	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 3,996.00
009E3300	Three Man Survey Crew	24.000	Hour	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,840.00
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	422.000	CuYd	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,990.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,596.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,330.00
260E3010	Gravel Surfacing	60.000	Ton	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
320E2000	Maintenance Patching	10.000	Ton	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00
380E3020	6" PCC Driveway Pavement	204.400	SqYd	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,352.00	\$ 79.95	\$ 16,341.78	\$ 68.00	\$ 13,899.20
380E3525	6" Reinforced PCC Approach Pavement	112.600	SqYd	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,260.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 11,034.80	\$ 72.00	\$ 8,107.20
380E4010	6" PCC Fillet Section	56.500	SqYd	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,062.50	\$ 79.95	\$ 4,517.18	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,932.50
450E4757	18" CMP 12 Gauge, Furnish	78.000	Ft	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,638.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,808.00
450E4760	18" CMP, Install	78.000	Ft	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,340.00
450E5211	18" CMP Flared End, Furnish	3.000	Each	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00
450E5212	18" CMP Flared End, Install	3.000	Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	39.000	Ft	\$ 17.00	\$ 663.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 468.00
632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High Intensity	10.000	SqFt	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00
632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Intensity	88.000	SqFt	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,024.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,376.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,640.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	109.000	SqFt	\$ 5.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 545.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
634E2000	Longitudinal Pedestrian Barricade	10.000	Ft	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00
635E2000	Pedestal Signal Pole	2.000	Each	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
635E4010	1 Section Vehicle Signal Head	4.000	Each	\$ 775.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 3,040.00
635E5020	2' Diameter Footing	12.000	Ft	\$ 145.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
635E5410	Controller Cabinet	2.000	Each	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 2,990.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
635E5900	Pedestrian Push Button	2.000	Each	\$ 315.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00
635E5930	Pedestrian Crossing Sign	2.000	Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 1,160.00
650E0060	Type B66 Concrete Curb and Gutter	513.000	Ft	\$ 54.00	\$ 27,702.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 18,468.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 19,494.00
651E0050	5" Concrete Sidewalk	9,859.000	SqFt	\$ 10.00	\$ 98,590.00	\$ 9.95	\$ 98,097.05	\$ 9.00	\$ 88,731.00
651E5000	Sidewalk Drain	5.000	Ft	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
651E7000	Type 1 Detectable Warnings	210.000	SqFt	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 10,080.00
670E6000	Adjust Drop Inlet	4.000	Each	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
671E1060	60" Manhole	1.000	Each	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
671E6007	Type A7 Manhole Frame and Lid	1.000	Each	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	80.000	Ft	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 740.00
734E0845	Sediment Control at Inlet with Frame and Grate	5.000	Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00
					\$ 294,343.50		\$ 268,718.81		\$ 240,967.90